Route 17 (AM) Grades K-12
Bus #156

6:45 AM
6:45 AM
6:49 AM
6:51 AM
6:59 AM
7:02 AM
7:06 AM
7:08 AM
7:11 AM
7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:38 AM
7:50 AM
8:03 AM
8:13 AM

73527 OR-331

OR-331 @ MARLOWE RD

46784 DUFF RD

DUFF RD @ JIM RD

47184 KIRKPATRICK RD

KIRKPATRICK RD @ TIGER LN

MCKINLEY LN @ LAVADOUR LN

47141 KIRKPATRICK RD

73650 OR-331

HWY 31 @ SHOWAWAY LN

WHIRLWIND BUS STOP (6-12™ ONLY; K-5™ RIDE ROUTE 32)
SHORT MILE RD @ ALDER DR (6-12™ ONLY; K-5™ RIDE ROUTE 14)
SHORT MILE RD @ COTTONWOOD LN (6-12™ ONLY; K-5™ RIDE ROUTE 14)
SHORT MILE RD @ CEDAR ST (6-12™ ONLY; K-5™ RIDE ROUTE 14)
CEDAR ST @ ELDERBERRY LOOP (6-12™ ONLY; K-5™ RIDE ROUTE 14)
MISSION RD @ PARR LN

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY

PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL





