Route 17 (AM) Grades K-12

Bus #156

6:45 AM	73527 OR-331	
6:45 AM	OR-331 @ MARLOWE RD	
6:49 AM	46784 DUFF RD	
6:51 AM	DUFF RD @ JIM RD	
6:59 AM	47184 KIRKPATRICK RD	
7:02 AM	KIRKPATRICK RD @ TIGER LN	
7:06 AM	MCKINLEY LN @ LAVADOUR LN	
7:08 AM	47141 KIRKPATRICK RD	
7:11 AM	73650 OR-331	
7:15 AM	HWY 31 @ SHOWAWAY LN	
7:18 AM	WHIRLWIND BUS STOP	(6-12 TH ONLY; K-5 TH RIDE ROUTE 32)
7:20 AM	SHORT MILE RD @ ALDER DR	$(6-12^{TH} ONLY; K-5^{TH} RIDE ROUTE 14)$
7:21 AM	SHORT MILE RD @ COTTONWOOD LN	$(6-12^{TH} ONLY; K-5^{TH} RIDE ROUTE 14)$
7:22 AM	SHORT MILE RD @ CEDAR ST	(6-12 TH ONLY; K-5 TH RIDE ROUTE 14)
7:23 AM	CEDAR ST @ ELDERBERRY LOOP	$(6-12^{TH} ONLY; K-5^{TH} RIDE ROUTE 14)$
7:26 AM	MISSION RD @ PARR LN	
7:38 AM	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
7:50 AM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
8:03 AM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:13 AM	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	